
2025 Ram 1500 $55,710
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 301-5150 11000 North Frwy Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:D50742
VIN:3C6RREFG7S4153402
Mileage:2
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Diesel Gray/Black
Ext.Color:Bright White Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:3.6L V6 24V VVT

Dealer Comments
Bright White Clearcoat 2025 Ram 1500 Big Horn/Lone Star RWD 8-Speed Automatic 3.6L V6 24V VVT
Installed Features

Quick Order Package 23R Lone Star (Regional)|3.21 Rear Axle Ratio|Wheels: 18" x 8" Cast-Aluminum Painted|Wheels: 20" x 9"
Aluminum Chrome Clad (WRK)|Cloth Bench Seat|Radio: Uconnect 5 W w/8.4" Display|Radio: Uconnect 5 Nav w/12.0" Display|Big Horn
Level 2 Equipment Group|115V Auxiliary Power Outlet|33 Gallon Fuel Tank|9 Amplified Speakers w/Subwoofer|Front License Plate
Bracket|Manufacturer's Statement of Origin|MOPAR Front & Rear Rubber Floor Mats|2nd Row In Floor Storage Bins|4 Way Front
Headrests|Rear 60/40 Folding Seat|Heated Front Seats|3 Rear Seat Head Restraints|Rear Center Armrest|Front Seat Back Map
Pockets|Premium Overhead Console|Rear Window Defroster|Rear Power Sliding Window|Sun Visors w/Illuminated Vanity Mirrors|Auto-
Dimming Rear-View Mirror|Auto-Dimming Exterior Driver Mirror|Black Premium Power Mirrors|Air Conditioning ATC w/Dual Zone
Control|Cluster 7.0" TFT Color Display|115V Auxiliary Rear Power Outlet|Remote Tailgate Release|GPS Navigation|GPS Antenna
Input|Power 2-Way Driver Lumbar Adjust|Power Adjust 8-Way Driver Seat|Manual Adjust 4-Way Front Passenger Seat|Glove Box
Lamp|LED Dome Lamp w/On/Off Switch|LED Footwell Lighting|Black Exterior Mirrors|Exterior Mirrors w/Supplemental Signals|Exterior
Mirrors Courtesy Lamps|Convex Wide-Angle Exterior Mirror Insert|Manual Folding Exterior Mirrors|Auto Power-Folding
Mirrors|Overhead LED Lamps|Security Alarm|Lone Star Badge|RAM Grille Badge - Chrome|Exterior Mirrors w/Heating Element|Heated
Steering Wheel|Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls|HD Radio|Google Android Auto|USB Host Flip|12" Touchscreen Display|Apple



CarPlay|Media Hub w/2 Charge Only USBs|Connectivity - US/Canada|4G LTE Wi-Fi Hot Spot|SiriusXM w/360L|Connected Travel &
Traffic Services|Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel|Power Adjustable Pedals|Universal Garage Door Opener|Configurable Drive
Mode|400W Inverter|Integrated Voice Command w/Bluetooth|Supplier Part Tracking (J-1)|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|Apple CarPlay/Android
Auto|Auto High-beam Headlights|Exterior Parking Camera Rear|Front Center Armrest w/Storage|Compass|Variably intermittent
wipers|Trip computer|Traction control|Tilt steering wheel|Telescoping steering wheel|Split folding rear seat|Speed control|Remote keyless
entry|Rear step bumper|Rear seat center armrest|Rear anti-roll bar|Radio data system|Power windows|Power steering|Power door
mirrors|Passenger vanity mirror|Passenger door bin|Panic alarm|Overhead console|Overhead airbag|Outside temperature display|Occupant
sensing airbag|Low tire pressure warning|Illuminated entry|Heated door mirrors|Fully automatic headlights|Front wheel independent
suspension|Front reading lights|Front fog lights|Front anti-roll bar|Dual front side impact airbags|Dual front impact airbags|Driver door
bin|Delay-off headlights|Bumpers: chrome|Brake assist|Alloy wheels|AM/FM radio|ABS brakes|Voltmeter|Tachometer|Electronic Stability
Control|Air Conditioning|Adaptive Cruise Control|6 Speakers

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


